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British Medical Association
British pharmacopoeia 1993: Addendum1997, London : HMSO, 1997

Pharmacopoeia- British

Burger's medicinal chemistry & drug therapeutic drug discovery
Wolf, Manfred E. and Wolf Ed.
Burger's medicinal chemistry & drug therapeutic drug discovery, Vol.

5, New York : John Wiley & Sons INC, 1997

Medicinal chemistry, Drug

Burger's medicinal chemistry & drug therapeutic drugs discovery
Wolf, Manfred E. and Wolf Ed.
Burger's medicinal chemistry & drug therapeutic drugs discovery, Vol.

4, New York : John Wiley & Sons INC, 1997

Medicinal chemistry, Drug

Burger's medicinal chemistry, drug discovery and development

Wolf, Manfred E. and Wolf Ed.

Burger's medicinal chemistry, drug discovery and development, vol. 3,
New York : John Wiley & Sons INC, 1996

Medicinal chemistry, Drug

CCS CCA rules
Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
CCS CCA rules._22 Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P) Ltd., 1996

Administration
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651.371
M983C
2449

423
Sch961C
2375

651.371
M983C

2382

500.0212
I1s111

2443

651.371
MO83F

2386

651.371
M983D

2384

Central revised pay rules
Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Central revised pay rules, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P) Ltd., 1997

Administration

Chambers dictionary
Schwarz, Catherinc and Schwarz, Catherinc Ed. Ed.
Chambers dictionary, New Delhi : Allied Chamber, 1996

Dictionary- English

Children's education assistance

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Children's education assistance._17 Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers
(P) Ltd., 1995

Administration

Coconut diethanolamide for cosmetic industry specification
Bureau of Indian Standards
Coconut diethanolamide for cosmetic industry specification, New
Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards, 1994

Specification

Compilation of FRSR Part-V (HRA & CCA)

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Compilation of FRSR Part-V (HRA & CCA)._14 Ed, Chennai : Swamy
Publishers (P) Ltd., 1996

Administration

Delegation of financial powers

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Delegation of financial powers._17 Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers
(P) Ltd., 1996

Administration
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576
G46D

2420

615.114
Eu742E
2425

004
WI15E
2414

651.371
M983F

2394

M983F

2395

615.19
C125F

2419

Dictionary of antibiotic producing organism

Glasley, John, S.
Dictionary of antibiotic producing organism, England : Elis Horwood,
1992

Antibiotic, Dictionary

European pharmacopoeia 1997
European Pharmacopoeia Commission
European pharmacopoeia 1997, Europe : Council of Europe, 1997

Pharmacopoeia- Europe

Excel for window-95 bible
Walkenbach, John
Excel for window-95 bible, Delhi : Pustak Mahal, 1995

Computer Science

Fifth pay commission report

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Fifth pay commission report, Vol. 2, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P)
Ltd., 1997

Administration
Fifth pay commission report, Vol. 2B, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P)
Ltd., 1997

Administration

Flow injection analysis of pharmaceuticals : automation in the laboratory
Calatayud, Jose Martinez

Flow injection analysis of pharmaceuticals : automation in the

laboratory, U.K. : Taylor and Francis, 1996

Flow injection analysis, Drugs-Analysis
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651.371
M983F

2387

651.371
M983F

2385

651.371
G258G

2448

651.371
M983G

2383

576
L584G
2431

500.0212
I1s111
2441

FRSR Part Il - T.A. Rules

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
FRSR Part Il - T.A. Rules._13 Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P)
Ltd., 1996

Administration

FRSR Part IV dearness allowance

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
FRSR Part IV dearness allowance._19 Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers
(P) Ltd., 1995

Administration

Gazette of India part I, 11

India, Ministry of Finance
Gazette of India part I, 11, India : Govt. of India, Ministry of Finance,
1979

Gazetteer

General financial rules

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
General financial rules._16 Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P) Ltd.,
1996

Administration

GenesV
Lewin, Bejamin
Genes V, New York : Oxford University Press, 1994

Microbiology

Hair oils -specification
Bureau of Indian Standards
Hair oils -specification, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards, 1993

Specification
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500.0212
Is11l
2401

543.07
Sal53S
2422

615.1154
In235I

2423

615.1154
In235I1

2424

651.371
MO83L

2381

500.0212
I1s111

2440

Hair oils-specification
Bureau of Indian Standards
Hair oils-specification, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards, 1993

Specification

HPLC solvent guide
Sadek, Paul C.
HPLC solvent guide, Vol. 1, New York : John Wiley and Sons, 1996

HPCL, Instrumentation

Indian pharmacopoeia 1996 (A-O)

India, Ministry of Health
Indian pharmacopoeia 1996 (A-O), Vol. 1, Delhi : Controller of
Publication, 1996

Pharmacopoeia- India

Indian Pharmacopoeia 1996 (P-Z)

India, Ministry of Health
Indian Pharmacopoeia 1996 (P-Z), Vol. 2, Delhi : Controller of
Publication, 1996

Pharmacopoeia- India

Leave travel concession rules

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda

Leave travel concession rules. 31 Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P)
Ltd., 1996

Administration

Liquid foundation make up specification

Bureau of Indian Standards

Liquid foundation make up specification, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian
Standards, 1996

Specification

No. of Records:- 43
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651.371
M983L
2390

651.371
M983M

2392

651.371
M983M

2393

615.11
R333M

2436

651.371
M983M
2389

500.0212
I1s111

2405

List of medicines
Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
List of medicines._16 Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P) Ltd., 1997

Administration

Manual on establishment and administration

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Manual on establishment and administration, Chennai : Swamy
Publishers (P) Ltd., 1997

Administration

Manual on office procedure

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Manual on office procedure, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P) Ltd.,
1997

Administration

Martindale the extra pharmacopoeia

Reynolds, James E.F. and Reynolds Ed.
Martindale the extra pharmacopoeia._31 Ed, London : Royal
Pharmaceutical press, 1996

Pharmacopoeia- International

Medical attendance rules
Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Medical attendance rules, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P) Ltd., 1996

Administration

Methods of test for safety evaluation of cosmetics

Bureau of Indian Standards
Methods of test for safety evaluation of cosmetics, New Delhi : Bureau of
Indian Standards, 1997

Specification
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Microbial quality assurance in cosmetic Toiletries and non -sterile pharmaceuticals

613.488 Barid, R.M. & Bloomfield and Brid Ed.
B239M Microbial quality assurance in cosmetic Toiletries and non -sterile
pharmaceuticals, New York : Academic Press, 1996
2399
Cosmetics,Microbiology
Microsoft office for windows 95 Bible
004 Jones, E.D. and Sutton, Derek
J710M Microsoft office for windows 95 Bible, Delhi : Pustak Mahal, 1996
2416
Computer Science
Nail polish (Nail Enamel)
615.212 Bureau of Indian Standards
Is11l Nail polish (Nail Enamel), New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards,
1994
2377
Specification
New International Webster's comprehensive dictionary
423 Trident Press International
N4201N New International Webster's comprehensive dictionary, New York :
Trident Press International, 1996
2374

Dictionary- English

Oil of eucalyptus citriodora
500.0212 Bureau of Indian Standards
Is11l Oil of eucalyptus citriodora, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards,
1993
2444
Specification

Pension compilation CCS pension Rules
651.371 Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
M983P Pension compilation CCS pension Rules. 14 Ed, Chennai : Swamy
Publishers (P) Ltd., 1997
2450
Administration
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615
Si21P
2432

615
Si21P
2435

500.0212
Is11l

2445

500.0212
Is11l

2447

500.0212
Is11l

2438

500.0212
Is11l

2446

Physicians desk reference
Arky, Ronald
Physicians desk reference, Montvall : Medical Economics Co., 1997

Pharmacology, Drugs-Dictionaries, Biological Products , Pharmaceutical Preparations

Physicians ready reference
Channey, Ravinder Singh
Physicians ready reference, New Delhi : Bio-Medical Pub, 1997

Pharmacology, Drugs-Dictionaries, Biological Products , Pharmaceutical Preparations

Quality managementandquality systemelementsguidelines
Bureau of Indian Standards
Quality management and quality system elements guidelines, New
Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards, 1991

Specification

Quality system guidelinesfor selection & use of standards

Bureau of Indian Standards
Quality system guidelines for selection & use of standards, New Delhi :
Bureau of Indian Standards, 1990

Specification

Quality system modelfor quality assurancein design developmentsecurity
Bureau of Indian Standards

Quality system model for quality assurance in design development

security, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards, 1990

Specification

Quality system model for quality assurancein final inspection and test
Bureau of Indian Standards
Quality system model for quality assurance in final inspection and test,
New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards, 1990

Specification
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500.0212
Is11l

2437

500.0212
Is11l

2439

615
P568R

2430

004
GO959R
2412

500.0212
Is11l

2400

500.0212
Is11l

2406

Quality system model for Quality Assurance in productionandinstallation
Bureau of Indian Standards

Quality system model for Quality Assurance in production and

installation, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards, 1990

Specification

Quiality systems vocabulary

Bureau of Indian Standards
Quality systems vocabulary, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards,
1990

Specification

Rabbit farming and its economics

Phull, Archana and Phull, Rajiv Kumar
Rabbit farming and its economics, Lucknow : International Book
Distributing Co.,, 1995

Rabbits - Economic aspects - India., Fur farming - India, Rabbits - India

Rapidex computer course
Gupta, Vikash
Rapidex computer course._4th Ed, Delhi : Pustak Mahal, 1996

Computer Science

Specificationforhaircreams

Bureau of Indian Standards
Specification for hair creams, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards,
1978

Specification

Specification for petroleumjelly for cosmetic industry

Bureau of Indian Standards
Specification for petroleum jelly for cosmetic industry, New Delhi :
Bureau of Indian Standards, 1981

Specification
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615.212
Is11l

2378

500.0212
Is11l

2403

500.0212
Is11l

2402

500.0212
Is11l

2404

615.212
Is11l

2376

651.371
M983S

2380

Specification for shaving creams

Bureau of Indian Standards
Specification for shaving creams, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian
Standards, 1981

Specification

Specificationforskinpowder

Bureau of Indian Standards
Specification for skin powder, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards,
1978

Specification

Specification for sodiumlauryl sulphate for cosmetic industry
Bureau of Indian Standards
Specification for sodiumlauryl sulphate for cosmetic industry, New
Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards, 1989

Specification

Specificationfortoothpowder

Bureau of Indian Standards
Specification for tooth powder, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian
Standards, 1997

Specification

Sterile hypodermic needles for single use

Bureau of Indian Standards
Sterile hypodermic needles for single use, New Delhi : Bureau of
Indian Standards, 1991

Specification

Swamy's compilation on reservations and concessions
Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Swamy's compilation on reservations and concessions._5 Ed, Chennai :
Swamy Publishers (P) Ltd., 1996

Administration
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651.371
M983S

2451

651.371
M983S

2452

615.212
Is11l

2379

615.212
Is11l

2397

Is11l

2396

004
Si581W
2413

Swamy's hand Book 1998

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Swamy's hand Book 1998._24th Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P)
Ltd., 1998

Administration

Swamys handbook 1998

Muthuswamy, P. and Brinda
Swamys handbook 1998._24th Ed, Chennai : Swamy Publishers (P)
Ltd., 1998

Administration

Toothpaste specification

Bureau of Indian Standards
Toothpaste specification, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian Standards,
1993

Specification

Transfusion equipment for medical use

Bureau of Indian Standard
Transfusion equipment for medical use, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian
Standard, 1995

Specification
Transfusion equipment for medical use, New Delhi : Bureau of Indian
Standard, 1996

Specification

Windows 95 Uncut
Simpson, Alan
Windows 95 Uncut, Delhi : Pustak Mahal, 1995

Computer Science
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Word for windows -95 bible

004 Heslop, Brent and Angell, David
H462wW Word for windows -95 bible, Delhi : Pustak Mahal, 1995
2415

Computer Science
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